3.5mm LCP Anterolateral Distal Tibia Plate
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
 3.5mm LCP Anterolateral Distal Tibia Plate:
The LCP Anterolateral Distal Tibia Plate 3.5 is part of the Small Fragment LCP System that merges locking
screw technology with conventional plating techniques. The combi-holes in the LCP limited contact plate
shaft combine a dynamic hole with a locking screw hole. Combi-holes provide the flexibility of axial
compression and locking capability throughout the length of the plate shaft. Locking screws provide the
ability to create a fixed-angle construct while using standard techniques. Locking capability is important for

 Code:     BO.253.1.5.L
Name:   SS Guide Wire Plain Dia. 1.5mm, Length 225mm
 Code:     BO.0101.23.I
Name:   Quick Coupling T Handle
3.5mm LCP Anterolateral Distal Tibia Plate
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
 Implants
Antroletral Distal Tibia Locking Plate 3.5mm Left:
S.S 316L Titanium Size
BO.511.L.04.S BO.511.L.04.T 04 Hole
BO.511.L.05.S BO.511.L.05.T 05 Hole
BO.511.L.06.S BO.511.L.06.T 06 Hole
BO.511.L.07.S BO.511.L.07.T 07 Hole
BO.511.L.08.S BO.511.L.08.T 08 Hole
BO.511.L.09.S BO.511.L.09.T 09 Hole
BO.511.L.10.S BO.511.L.10.T 10 Hole
BO.511.L.11.S BO.511.L.11.T 11 Hole
BO.511.L.12.S BO.511.L.12.T 12 Hole
BO.511.L.13.S BO.511.L.13.T 13 Hole
BO.511.L.14.S BO.511.L.14.T 14 Hole
BO.511.L.15.S BO.511.L.15.T 15 Hole
BO.511.L.16.S BO.511.L.16.T 16 Hole
BO.511.L.17.S BO.511.L.17.T 17 Hole
BO.511.L.18.S BO.511.L.18.T 18 Hole
BO.511.L.19.S BO.511.L.19.T 19 Hole
BO.511.L.20.S BO.511.L.20.T 20 Hole
BO.511.L.21.S BO.511.L.21.T 21 Hole
BO.511.L.22.S BO.511.L.22.T 21 Hole
3.5mm LCP Anterolateral Distal Tibia Plate
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Antroletral Distal Tibia Locking Plate 3.5mm Right:
S.S 316L Titanium Size
BO.511.R.04.S BO.511.R.04.T 04 Hole
BO.511.R.05.S BO.511.R.05.T 05 Hole
BO.511.R.06.S BO.511.R.06.T 06 Hole
BO.511.R.07.S BO.511.R.07.T 07 Hole
BO.511.R.08.S BO.511.R.08.T 08 Hole
BO.511.R.09.S BO.511.R.09.T 09 Hole
BO.511.R.10.S BO.511.R.10.T 10 Hole
BO.511.R.11.S BO.511.R.11.T 11 Hole
BO.511.R.12.S BO.511.R.12.T 12 Hole
BO.511.R.13.S BO.511.R.13.T 13 Hole
BO.511.R.14.S BO.511.R.14.T 14 Hole
BO.511.R.15.S BO.511.R.15.T 15 Hole
BO.511.R.16.S BO.511.R.16.T 16 Hole
BO.511.R.17.S BO.511.R.17.T 17 Hole
BO.511.R.18.S BO.511.R.18.T 18 Hole
BO.511.R.19.S BO.511.R.19.T 19 Hole
BO.511.R.20.S BO.511.R.20.T 20 Hole
BO.511.R.21.S BO.511.R.21.T 21 Hole
BO.511.R.22.S BO.511.R.22.T 21 Hole
3.5mm LCP Anterolateral Distal Tibia Plate
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Locking Screw Dia. 3.5mm:
S.S 316L Titanium Size
BO.168.08.S BO.168.08.T 08 mm
BO.168.10.S BO.168.10.T 10 mm
BO.168.12.S BO.168.12.T 12 mm
BO.168.14.S BO.168.14.T 14 mm
BO.168.16.S BO.168.16.T 16 mm
BO.168.18.S BO.168.18.T 18 mm
BO.168.20.S BO.168.20.T 20 mm
BO.168.22.S BO.168.22.T 22 mm
BO.168.24.S BO.168.24.T 24 mm
BO.168.26.S BO.168.26.T 26 mm
BO.168.28.S BO.168.28.T 28 mm
BO.168.30.S BO.168.30.T 30 mm
BO.168.32.S BO.168.32.T 32 mm
BO.168.34.S BO.168.34.T 34 mm
BO.168.36.S BO.168.36.T 36 mm
BO.168.38.S BO.168.38.T 38 mm
BO.168.40.S BO.168.40.T 40 mm
BO.168.42.S BO.168.42.T 42 mm
BO.168.44.S BO.168.44.T 44 mm
BO.168.46.S BO.168.46.T 46 mm
BO.168.48.S BO.168.48.T 48 mm
BO.168.50.S BO.168.50.T 50 mm
BO.168.52.S BO.168.52.T 52 mm
BO.168.54.S BO.168.54.T 54 mm
BO.168.55.S BO.168.55.T 55 mm
BO.168.60.S BO.168.60.T 60 mm
BO.168.65.S BO.168.65.T 65 mm
BO.168.70.S BO.168.70.T 70 mm
BO.168.75.S BO.168.75.T 75 mm
BO.168.80.S BO.168.80.T 80 mm
BO.168.85.S BO.168.85.T 85 mm
BO.168.90.S BO.168.90.T 90 mm
3.5mm LCP Anterolateral Distal Tibia Plate
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Cortical Screw Dia. 3.5mm:
S.S 316L Titanium Size
BOI.01.103.08.S BOI.01.103.08.T 08 mm
BOI.01.103.10.S BOI.01.103.10.T 10 mm
BOI.01.103.12.S BOI.01.103.12.T 12 mm
BOI.01.103.14.S BOI.01.103.14.T 14 mm
BOI.01.103.16.S BOI.01.103.16.T 16 mm
BOI.01.103.18.S BOI.01.103.18.T 18 mm
BOI.01.103.20.S BOI.01.103.20.T 20 mm
BOI.01.103.22.S BOI.01.103.22.T 22 mm
BOI.01.103.24.S BOI.01.103.24.T 24 mm
BOI.01.103.26.S BOI.01.103.26.T 26 mm
BOI.01.103.28.S BOI.01.103.28.T 28 mm
BOI.01.103.30.S BOI.01.103.30.T 30 mm
BOI.01.103.32.S BOI.01.103.32.T 32 mm
BOI.01.103.34.S BOI.01.103.34.T 34 mm
BOI.01.103.36.S BOI.01.103.36.T 36 mm
BOI.01.103.38.S BOI.01.103.38.T 38 mm
BOI.01.103.40.S BOI.01.103.40.T 40 mm
BOI.01.103.42.S BOI.01.103.42.T 42 mm
BOI.01.103.44.S BOI.01.103.44.T 44 mm
BOI.01.103.46.S BOI.01.103.46.T 46 mm
BOI.01.103.48.S BOI.01.103.48.T 48 mm
BOI.01.103.50.S BOI.01.103.50.T 50 mm
BOI.01.103.52.S BOI.01.103.52.T 52 mm
BOI.01.103.54.S BOI.01.103.54.T 54 mm
BOI.01.103.56.S BOI.01.103.56.T 56 mm
BOI.01.103.58.S BOI.01.103.58.T 58 mm
BOI.01.103.60.S BOI.01.103.60.T 60 mm
BOI.01.103.65.S BOI.01.103.65.T 75 mm
BOI.01.103.70.S BOI.01.103.70.T 70 mm
BOI.01.103.75.S BOI.01.103.75.T 75 mm
BOI.01.103.80.S BOI.01.103.80.T 80 mm
BOI.01.103.85.S BOI.01.103.85.T 85 mm
3.5mm LCP Anterolateral Distal Tibia Plate
SURGICAL TECHNIQUE
Address:
G/551, Metoda, Lodhika G. I. D. C., Kalawad Road, Gate No. 3, Rajkot –